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NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY  

FACULTY OF NURSING 

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME  

I. YEAR  

TIME 08:30- 

09:30 

09:30- 

10:30 

10:30- 

11:30 

11:30- 

12:30 

12:30- 

13:30 

13:30- 

14:30 

14:30- 

15:30 

15:30- 

16:30 

16.30- 

17.30 

MONDAY  NUR101 

Anatomy 

Ganna Pola 

SBF Hall 4 

NUR113 Stress Management 

Chally Onwuckhekwa 

SBF Hall 4 

NUR109 Psychology 

Ülkem Karakaş 

SBF Hall 4 

TUESDAY NUR107 Histology 

Tuğçe Akyuz  

TZ 0 D03 

 

 
NUR111 

Introduction to Nursing 

Umran Dal Yılmaz 

SBF Hall 4 
WEDNESDAY  NUR103 

Biochemistry 

Tamer Yılmaz 

Online 

 NUR101 

Anatomy 

Ganna Pola 

SBF Hall 4 
THURSDAY  NUR105 

Physiology 

Ganna Pola 

SBF Hall 4 

NUR141 Information 

Management in Nursing 

Nomazwe Sibanda 

SBF Hall 4 

 

FRİDAY  

 

YİT 101 Foreign Language (Turkish Language I) \ Online Teaching 

AIT 103 Principles of Ataturk and the History of Turkish Revolution I \ Online Teaching 

CHC100 Cyprus History and Culture \ Online Teaching 

CAM 100 Compliance to Campüs\ Online Teaching 

GEC351 21st Century Skills 
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NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY  

FACULTY OF NURSING 

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME  

II. YEAR   
 

TIME 08:30- 

09:30 

09:30- 

10:30 

10:30- 

11:30 

11:30- 

12:30 

12:30- 

13:30 

13:30- 

14:30 

14:30- 

15:30 

15:30- 

16:30 

16:30-17:30 

MONDAY NUR201 MEDICAL NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTİCE 

TUESDAY ENG201 D 

Oral 

Communication 

Skills 

Z Aksular  

SBF 3 D4 

ENG201 E 

Oral Communication 

Skills 

Z Aksular  

SBF 3 D4 

 

NUR209 Principle of 

Nutrition 

Burçin Karavelioğlu 

SBF 3 D4 

NUR245 Transcultural 

Nursing 

Candan Öztürk 

SBF 3 D2 

NUR243 Nursing History 

and Care 

Cynthia Edwin 

SBF 3 D4 

WEDNESDAY NUR 201  

Medical Nursing 

Deniz Talaz 

SBF 3 D2 

NUR201  

Medical Nursing 

Deniz Talaz 

SBF 3 D3 

NUR203 Sociology of 

Health 

Godwin Chukwuemeka 

SBF 3 D1 

NUR207 Pathology 

Ramazan Bal 
Online 

 
THURSDAY ENG201 E 

Oral 

Communication 

Skills 

Z Aksular  

SBF 3 D4 

  ENG201 D 

Oral Communication Skills 

Zalihe Aksular  

SBF 2 D3 

 NUR205 Pharmacology 

for Nurses 

Ugochukwu Chukwunvere  

SBF 3 D4 

FRİDAY NUR 201 MEDICAL NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTICE 

*GEC351 21st Century Skills 
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NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY  

FACULTY OF NURSING 

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME  

III. CLASS   
 

 

TIME 08:30- 

09:30 

09:30- 

10:30 

10:30- 

11:30 

11:30- 

12:30 

12:30- 

13:30 

13:30- 

14:30 

14:30- 

15:30 

15:30- 

16:30 

16.30- 

17.30 

MONDAY BIS301  

Biostatistics 

Meliz Yuvalı 

SBF 3 D 1 

NUR307  

Artiffical Intelligence in 

Nursing  

Nuran Aydın 

Online 

NUR341  

Health Information System 

Meliz Yuvalı 

SBF 3 D 4 

NUR301  

Women Health and Gynecology 

Nursing 

Dilek Sarpkaya Güder 

SBF 3 D 1 

 

TUESDAY NUR301 WOMEN HEALTH AND GYNECOLOGY NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTICE  

WEDNESDAY NUR301 WOMEN HEALTH AND GYNECOLOGY NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTICE 

 

THURSDAY NUR303  

Emergency and Intensive 

Care Nursing 

Burcu Totur Dikmen 

SBF 3 D 3 

NUR343  

Physical Disability and 

Society  

Kemal Elyeli  

Online 

 

FRİDAY NUR301  

Women Health and Gynecology Nursing 

Dilek Sarpkaya Güder 

SBF 3 D 3 

 NUR305  

Patient Safety 

Burcu Totur Dikmen 

SBF 3 D3 

 

 

 

*GEC351 21st Century Skills 
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NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY  

FACULTY OF NURSING 

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME 

  IV. YEAR   
 

TIME 08:30- 

09:30 

09:30- 

10:30 

10:30- 

11:30 

11:30- 

12:30 

12:30- 

13:30 

13:30- 

14:30 

14:30- 

15:30 

15:30- 

16:30 

16.30- 

17.30 

MONDAY NUR401 Mental Health Nursing 

Samin Esmailzadeh 

SBF3 D3 

  NUR407 Tropical 

Diseases 

Eşref Çelik 

SBF3 D2 
TUESDAY   NUR403 Home Care 

Nursing 

Deniz Talaz 

SBF3 D2 

 NUR405 Teaching in 

Nursing 

Pouran Varvanifarahani 

SBF HALL 4 

 

NUR405 

Teaching in 

Nursing 

Pouran V. 

Online 

 

WEDNESDAY NUR401 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTICE 

THURSDAY NUR401 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 

CLINICAL PRACTICE 

FRİDAY NUR401 Mental Health 

Nursing 

Samin Esmailzadeh 

SBF3 D2 

NUR443 Complementary 

Therapy 

Duygu Oktay 

SBF3 D2 

 NUR441 Evidence Based 

Nursing 

Kemal Elyeli 

Online  

*GEC351 21st Century Skills 


