NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF NURSING

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME

I. YEAR

TIME	08:30- 09:30	09:30- 10:30	10:30- 11:30	11:30- 12:30	12:30- 13:30	13:30- 14:30	14:30- 15:30	15:30- 16:30	16.30- 17.30
MONDAY				NUR101		NUR113 Str	ess Management	NUR109 Psychology	
				Anatomy		Chally O	nwuckhekwa	Ülkem Karakaş	
				Ganna Pola		SB	F Hall 4	SBF Hall 4	
				SBF	Hall 4				
TUESDAY	NUR107 H	istology						NUI	R111
	Tuğçe A	kyuz						Introduction to Nursing	
	TZ 0 I	003				Umran Dal Yılmaz			
							SBF Hall 4		
WEDNESDAY			NUR	2103		NUR101			
	Biocher			mistry			Anatomy		
	Tamer Y			Yılmaz					Ganna Pola
			Online						
THURSDAY					NU:	R105	NUR141 Infor		
				Physic		iology	Management in Nursing		
				Ganr		a Pola	Nomazwe Sibanda		
					SBF Hall 4 SBF H		SBF Hall	all 4	
FRİDAY									

YİT 101 Foreign Language (Turkish Language I) \ Online Teaching
AIT 103 Principles of Ataturk and the History of Turkish Revolution I \ Online Teaching
CHC100 Cyprus History and Culture \ Online Teaching
CAM 100 Compliance to Campüs\ Online Teaching
GEC351 21st Century Skills

NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF NURSING 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME II. YEAR

TIME	08:30-	09:30-	10:30-	11:30-	12:30-	13:30-	14:30-	15:30-	16:30-17:30		
MONDAY	09:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:30	14:30	15:30	16:30			
MONDAY	NUR201 MEDICAL NURSING CLINICAL PRACTICE										
	CLINICAL PRACTICE										
TUESDAY	ENG201 D	ENG20	1 E	NUR209 P	rinciple of	NUR245 Trai	nscultural	NUR243 Nursing History			
	Oral Oral Communication		Nutrition		Nursing		and Care				
	Communication Skills		S	Burçin Karavelioğlu		Candan Öztürk		Cynthia Edwin			
	Skills	Z Aksu	Z Aksular		SBF 3 D4		SBF 3 D2		SBF 3 D4		
	Z Aksular SBF 3 D4										
	SBF 3 D4										
WEDNESDAY	NUR 201			NUR201		NUR203 Sociology of		NUR207 Pathology			
	Medical Nursing			Medical Nursing		Health		Ramazan Bal			
	Deniz Talaz			Deniz Talaz		Godwin Chukwuemeka		Online			
		SBF 3 D2		SBF 3 D3		SBF 3 D1					
THURSDAY	ENG201 E ENG201 D					NUR205 Pharmacology					
	Oral				Oral Communication Skills			for Nurses			
	Communication			Zalihe Aksular			Ugochukwu Chukwunvere				
	Skills		SBF 2 D3		F 2 D3		SBF	3 D4			
	Z Aksular	Z Aksular									
	SBF 3 D4										
FRİDAY	NUR 201 MEDICAL NURSING										
	CLINICAL PRACTICE										

^{*}GEC351 21st Century Skills

NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF NURSING 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME III. CLASS

TIME	08:30- 09:30	09:30- 10:30	10:30- 11:30	11:30- 12:30	12:30- 13:30	13:30- 14:30	14:30- 15:30	15:30- 16:30	16.30- 17.30		
MONDAY	BIS301 Biostatistics Meliz Yuvalı SBF 3 D 1		NUR307 Artiffical Intelligence in Nursing Nuran Aydın Online		NUR341 Health Information System Meliz Yuvalı SBF 3 D 4		NUR301 Women Health and Gynecology Nursing Dilek Sarpkaya Güder SBF 3 D 1				
TUESDAY		NUR301 WOMEN HEALTH AND GYNECOLOGY NURSING CLINICAL PRACTICE									
WEDNESDAY	NUR301 WOMEN HEALTH AND GYNECOLOGY NURSING CLINICAL PRACTICE										
THURSDAY	NUR303 Emergency and Intensive Care Nursing Burcu Totur Dikmen SBF 3 D 3 NUR3 Physical Disa Socie Kemal I			ability and ety Elyeli							
FRİDAY	Women Health Dilek	NUR301 and Gynecol Sarpkaya Güo SBF 3 D 3			NUR3 Patient S Burcu Totui SBF 3	Safety Dikmen					

^{*}GEC351 21st Century Skills

NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF NURSING 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER NURSING COURSE PROGRAMME IV. YEAR

TIME	08:30- 09:30	09:30- 10:30	10:30- 11:30	11:30- 12:30	12:30- 13:30	13:30- 14:30	14:30- 15:30	15:30- 16:30	16.30- 17.30		
MONDAY		NUR401 Mental Health Nursing		12.50	13.30	14.50	13.30	NUR407			
		nin Esmailzad	O					Dise	-		
		SBF3 D3						Eşref	Çelik		
								SBF3 D2			
TUESDAY			NUR403 Ho	me Care		NUR405 Te	eaching in	NUR405			
	Nursii			0		Nurs	0	Teaching in			
			Deniz T	`alaz		Pouran Varvanifarahani		Nursing			
			SBF3	D2		SBF HALL 4		Pouran V.			
								Online			
WEDNESDAY	NUR401 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING										
		CLINICAL PRACTICE									
THURSDAY	NUR401 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING										
_		CLINICAL PRACTICE									
FRİDAY	NUR401 Mental Health NUR443 Comp			plementary				NUR441 Evidence Based			
	Nursing Thera							Nurs	sing		
	Samin Esmai	Samin Esmailzadeh Duygu C		Oktay				Kemal	Elyeli		
	SBF3 D	02	SBF3	D2				Onl	ine		

^{*}GEC351 21st Century Skills